
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Scottish Open
SW-48

21-22 January 2023
sportscotland National Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 Summer SHAW Camberley JC

2 Ashleigh BARNIKEL Neyland JC

3 Ace EDWARDS R.K JC

4 Andrea ROBERTSON Edinburgh Judo

Time

Ace Summer Ashleigh Andrea
EDWARDS SHAW BARNIKEL ROBERTSON

1 Dan 2 Dan 1 Dan 1 Kyu

Neyland JC Edinburgh JudoR.K JC Camberley JC

2:41

1:13

0:49

0:34

0:50

0:23

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

3

3

30

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

10 00

00 10

10 00

11 00

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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